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PRINCIPALS
Harry	J.	McGovern CEO hmcgovern@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile:	 412-760-8705
Jim	Mullett President jmullett@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile:	 412-760-8713
Craig	Lockwood VP clockwood@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile:	 412-760-8710
Brian	Miedel VP bmiedel@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile:	 412-760-8715
Tim	Leonard VP tleonard@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile:	 412-760-8712

OUTSIDE	SALES
Andy	Lilly GM alilly@laface-mcgovern.com Ext:	16 Phone: 304-523-0145
Emilie	Maynard Outside	Sales emaynard@laface-mcgovern.com Ext:	14 Phone: 304-523-0145
Mike	Haase Outside	Sales mhaase@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 304-710-7107
Jeremy	Osborne Outside	Sales josborne@laface-mcgovern.com Ext:	24 Phone: 304-523-0145

PROJECT	MANAGEMENT/QUOTATIONS
Travis	Harbour Quotations	Managementtharbour@laface-mcgovern.com Ext:	23 Phone: 304-523-0145
Quote	Request quoteswv@laface-mcgovern.com

INSIDE	SUPPORT
Grace	Smith gsmith@laface-mcgovern.com Ext:	21 Phone: 304-523-0145


